Low Power Consumption Fan San Ace 92
Square type : 92mm Thick : 38mm The PDF file of this product
can be dow nloaded.
PWM Control, Pulse sensor, Ribbed
Features
Material
Frame: Plastics (Flammability: UL94V-0)
Impeller: Plastics (Flammability:Min.UL94V-1)

Square type
Adaptation machines-Frame size:92mm
Model No. Surface Finishing Adaptation machines
109-099E Nickel-chrome plating San Ace 92
109-099H Cation electropainting San Ace 92
Resin finger
guards
Square type
Adaptation machines-Frame size:92mm
Model No. Material
109-1001G
Frame:(SPS＋PS alloy)Resin
UL File No.E48268 94V-0
Resin filter Kits Adaptation machines-Frame size:92mm
Model No. PPI Material
109-1001F13 13
Guard,cover:(SPS＋PS alloy)Resin
UL File No.E48268 94V-0
Filter:Polyurethane foam
UL File No.E74916(S) 94HF-1
109-1001F20 20
Guard,cover:(SPS＋PS alloy)Resin
UL File No.E48268 94V-0
Filter:Polyurethane foam
UL File No.E74916(S) 94HF-1
109-1001F30 30
Guard,cover:(SPS＋PS alloy)Resin
UL File No.E48268 94V-0
Filter:Polyurethane foam
UL File No.E74916(S) 94HF-1
109-1001F40 40
Guard,cover:(SPS＋PS alloy)Resin
UL File No.E48268 94V-0
Filter:Polyurethane foam
UL File No.E74916(S) 94HF-1
Resin filter Kits
Replacement
filter
Adaptation machines-Frame size:92mm
Model No. PPI Material
109-1001M13 13
Polyurethane foam
UL File No.E74916(S) 94HF－1
109-1001M20 20
Polyurethane foam
UL File No.E74916(S) 94HF－1
109-1001M30 30
Polyurethane foam
UL File No.E74916(S) 94HF－1
109-1001M40 40
Polyurethane foam
UL File No.E74916(S) 94HF－1